
13. Altbulacher Berglauf 2, 9 Kilometer, 220 m HD am 29. Juli 2015       

       

Platz Name JG Verein AK Pl AK Zeit 

1 Böttinger, Jakob 96 VfL Ostelsheim m U20 1 00:12:39 

2 Crivellin, Andreas 80 Oberndorf a.N. M 35 1 00:12:52 

3 Seitter, Nico 89 EDAG Sindelfingen M 1 00:13:09 

4 Schwarzer, Andreas 84 SV Oberkollbach M 30 1 00:13:16 

5 Weber, Tim 85 SV Oberkollbach M 30 2 00:13:18 

6 Groteloh, Sebastian 74 Kinderklinik Schömberg M 40 1 00:13:26 

7 Behnke, Domenik 80 SV Oberkollbach M 35 2 00:13:44 

8 Gauß, Wolfgang 66 Stahl Sport Shop M 45 1 00:13:50 

9 Fritsche, Markus 86 Skiklub Dresden-Nieders. M 2 00:13:52 

10 Luft, Viktor 74 SV Rotfelden M 40 2 00:14:05 

11 Eißler, Markus 76 SV Oberkollbach M 35 3 00:14:21 

12 Pfrommer, Daniel 78 TV Altburg M 35 4 00:14:32 

13 Möhler, Maximilian 97 LT Altburg m U20 2 00:14:44 

14 Läpple, Moritz 95 Ottenbronn M 3 00:14:46 

15 Görner, Erik 70 TV Forst Triathlon M 45 2 00:14:52 

16 Geiger, Jan 77 LT Altburg M 35 5 00:14:59 

17 Vetter, Matthias 84 Stammheim M 30 3 00:15:00 

18 Schütz, Rene 83 LG Calw M 30 4 00:15:17 

19 Kugele, Martina 70 LT Altburg W 45 1 00:15:30 

20 Bubser, Steffen 70 LG Nagoldtal M 45 3 00:15:53 

21 Vielmeier, Andreas 57 SV Oberkollbach M 55 1 00:15:58 

22 Gröner, Daniel 74 SG Stern Gaggenau M 40 3 00:16:00 

23 Walter, Tamara 84 LG Calw W 30 1 00:16:01 

24 Krusche, Björn 80 TV Oberhaugstett M 35 6 00:16:10 

25 Böttinger, Uli 66 Obache M 45 4 00:16:12 

26 Sommer, Frank 65 VfL Ostelsheim M 50 1 00:16:13 

27 Nuding, Wolfgang 68 SG Stern Sindelfingen M 45 5 00:16:15 

28 Schmidtke, Jürgen 77 Königsbach M 35 7 00:16:24 

29 Bubser, Nicolas 03 LG Nagoldtal m U16 1 00:16:28 

30 Volz, Gerhard 88 SV Oberkollbach M 4 00:16:34 

31 Kummer, Pia 99 LG Calw w U18 1 00:16:38 

32 Kummer, Oliver 67 LG Calw M 45 6 00:16:39 

33 Traub, Uwe 62 SV Rotfelden M 50 2 00:16:43 

34 Keppler, Carmen 78 SV Oberkollbach W 35 1 00:16:46 

35 Keppler, Stefan 78 SV Oberkollbach M 35 8 00:16:52 

36 Di Giorgio, Ambrogio 70 Qurru Sempre M 45 7 00:16:55 

37 Bubser, Silas 99 LG Nagoldtal m U18 1 00:17:11 

38 Hoevels, Julian 80 ? M 35 9 00:17:14 

39 Waidelich, Claudia 70 SZ Calmbach W 45 2 00:17:15 

40 Böttinger, Hosea 03 VfL Ostelsheim m U16 2 00:17:16 

41 Kaupp, Peter 69 VfL Ostelsheim M 45 8 00:17:17 

42 Dalcolmo, Roland 61 LT Altburg M 50 3 00:17:21 

43 Walter, Madeleine 91 LG Calw F 1 00:17:25 

44 Krehl, Günther 48 VfL Ostelsheim M 65 1 00:17:25 



45 Wörner, Holger 62 Tria Kayh M 50 4 00:17:35 

46 Schmid, Hans-Georg 71 Neubulach M 40 4 00:17:46 

47 Kampert, Andreas 59 VfL Ostelsheim M 55 2 00:17:55 

48 Ohngemach, Birgit 68 SC Neubulach W 45 3 00:17:59 

49 Vielmeier, Regina 61 SV Oberkollbach W 50 1 00:18:10 

50 Tscheuschner, Michael 79 SV Oberkollbach M 35 10 00:18:12 

51 Eißler, Katrin 76 SV Oberkollbach W 35 2 00:18:31 

52 Siebke, Natalie 66 SpVgg Holzgerlingen W 45 4 00:18:33 

53 Groeper, Uta 73 TSV Kuppingen W 40 1 00:18:42 

54 Eißler, Mathis 04 SV Oberkollbach m U16 3 00:18:52 

55 Heuer, Susanne 64 SV Oberkollbach W 50 2 00:18:54 

56 Nothacker, Michael 68 SV Oberkollbach M 45 9 00:18:56 

57 Bohnet, Benjamin 91 SC Neubulach M 5 00:19:03 

58 Holdermann, Christine 66 SZ Bad Herrenalb W 45 5 00:19:30 

59 Heinrich, René 72 LT Bierkönig M 40 5 00:19:31 

60 Pfeilsticker, Dietrich 50 LT Altburg M 65 2 00:19:49 

61 Otte, Ulrich 55 POSEtech.eu M 60 1 00:19:55 

62 Rosenfelder, Horst 59 LT Altburg M 55 3 00:19:57 

63 Martini, Uwe 70 Walddorf M 45 10 00:19:58 

64 Vetter, Herbert 63 Stammheim M 50 5 00:19:59 

65 Robatzek, Helga 63 LT Altburg W 50 3 00:20:06 

66 Burrer, Birgit 62 Rutesheim-just for fun W 50 4 00:20:33 

67 Rahnfeld, Paul 89 ? M 6 00:20:35 

68 Bubser, Elias 01 LG Nagoldtal m U16 4 00:20:52 

69 Stöckel, Mario 70 WSV Schömberg M 45 11 00:21:05 

70 Bubser, Eva 73 LG Nagoldtal W 40 2 00:21:07 

71 Vetter, Sebastian 89 Jettingen M 7 00:21:58 

72 Kusterer, Sabine 55 SV Oberkollbach W 60 1 00:22:08 

73 Hefter, Uwe 58 Rutesheim-just for fun M 55 4 00:22:10 

74 Krusche, Emelie 04 TV Oberhaugstett w U16 1 00:22:40 

75 Moll, Chiara 06 TV Oberhaugstett w U16 2 00:22:40 

76 Lang, Dieter 53 TV Lauffen M 60 2 00:23:31 

77 Grosshans, Nancy 88 SV Oberkollbach F 2 00:23:44 

78 Pfisterer, Eveline 92 SV Oberkollbach F 3 00:24:39 

79 Lenz, Dietmar 54 Tiefenbronn M 60 3 00:25:15 

80 Pokerznik, Sylvia 77 Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw W 35 3 00:25:19 

81 Schrumpf, Michael 69 TV Ispringen M 45 12 00:25:19 

82 Wiedenmann, Walter 47 LT Altburg M 65 3 00:27:14 

83 Deeg, Jürgen 42 VfL Ostelsheim M 70 1 00:28:15 

84 Wiedenmann, Hannelore 57 LT Altburg W 55 1 00:28:16 

85 Barth, Edith 56 ? W 55 2 00:30:50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Weibliche Klassen: 

1 Kugele, Martina 70 LT Altburg W 45 1 00:15:30 

2 Walter, Tamara 84 LG Calw W 30 1 00:16:01 

3 Kummer, Pia 99 LG Calw w U18 1 00:16:38 

4 Keppler, Carmen 78 SV Oberkollbach W 35 1 00:16:46 

5 Waidelich, Claudia 70 SZ Calmbach W 45 2 00:17:15 

6 Walter, Madeleine 91 LG Calw F 1 00:17:25 

7 Ohngemach, Birgit 68 SC Neubulach W 45 3 00:17:59 

8 Vielmeier, Regina 61 SV Oberkollbach W 50 1 00:18:10 

9 Eißler, Katrin 76 SV Oberkollbach W 35 2 00:18:31 

10 Siebke, Natalie 66 SpVgg Holzgerlingen W 45 4 00:18:33 

11 Groeper, Uta 73 TSV Kuppingen W 40 1 00:18:42 

12 Heuer, Susanne 64 SV Oberkollbach W 50 2 00:18:54 

13 Holdermann, Christine 66 SZ Bad Herrenalb W 45 5 00:19:30 

14 Robatzek, Helga 63 LT Altburg W 50 3 00:20:06 

15 Burrer, Birgit 62 Rutesheim-just for fun W 50 4 00:20:33 

16 Bubser, Eva 73 LG Nagoldtal W 40 2 00:21:07 

17 Kusterer, Sabine 55 SV Oberkollbach W 60 1 00:22:08 

18 Krusche, Emelie 04 TV Oberhaugstett w U16 1 00:22:40 

19 Moll, Chiara 06 TV Oberhaugstett w U16 2 00:22:40 

20 Grosshans, Nancy 88 SV Oberkollbach F 2 00:23:44 

21 Pfisterer, Eveline 92 SV Oberkollbach F 3 00:24:39 

22 Pokerznik, Sylvia 77 Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw W 35 3 00:25:19 

23 Wiedenmann, Hannelore 57 LT Altburg W 55 1 00:28:16 

24 Barth, Edith 56 ? W 55 2 00:30:50 

 

Männliche Klassen: 
 

1 Böttinger, Jakob 96 VfL Ostelsheim m U20 1 00:12:39 

2 Crivellin, Andreas 80 Oberndorf a.N. M 35 1 00:12:52 

3 Seitter, Nico 89 EDAG Sindelfingen M 1 00:13:09 

4 Schwarzer, Andreas 84 SV Oberkollbach M 30 1 00:13:16 

5 Weber, Tim 85 SV Oberkollbach M 30 2 00:13:18 

6 Groteloh, Sebastian 74 Kinderklinik Schömberg M 40 1 00:13:26 

7 Behnke, Domenik 80 SV Oberkollbach M 35 2 00:13:44 

8 Gauß, Wolfgang 66 Stahl Sport Shop M 45 1 00:13:50 

9 Fritsche, Markus 86 Skiklub Dresden-Nieders. M 2 00:13:52 

10 Luft, Viktor 74 SV Rotfelden M 40 2 00:14:05 

11 Eißler, Markus 76 SV Oberkollbach M 35 3 00:14:21 

12 Pfommer, Daniel 78 TV Altburg M 35 4 00:14:32 

13 Möhler, Maximilian 97 LT Altburg m U20 2 00:14:44 

14 Läpple, Moritz 95 Ottenbronn M 3 00:14:46 

15 Görner, Erik 70 TV Forst Triathlon M 45 2 00:14:52 

16 Geiger, Jan 77 LT Altburg M 35 5 00:14:59 

17 Vetter, Matthias 84 Stammheim M 30 3 00:15:00 

18 Schütz, Rene 83 LG Calw M 30 4 00:15:17 



19 Bubser, Steffen 70 LG Nagoldtal M 45 3 00:15:53 

20 Vielmeier, Andreas 57 SV Oberkollbach M 55 1 00:15:58 

21 Gröner, Daniel 74 SG Stern Gaggenau M 40 3 00:16:00 

22 Krusche, Björn 80 TV Oberhaugstett M 35 6 00:16:10 

23 Böttinger, Uli 66 Obache M 45 4 00:16:12 

24 Sommer, Frank 65 VfL Ostelsheim M 50 1 00:16:13 

25 Nuding, Wolfgang 68 SG Stern Sindelfingen M 45 5 00:16:15 

26 Schmidtke, Jürgen 77 Königsbach M 35 7 00:16:24 

27 Bubser, Nicolas 03 LG Nagoldtal m U16 1 00:16:28 

28 Volz, Gerhard 88 SV Oberkollbach M 4 00:16:34 

29 Kummer, Oliver 67 LG Calw M 45 6 00:16:39 

30 Traub, Uwe 62 SV Rotfelden M 50 2 00:16:43 

31 Keppler, Stefan 78 SV Oberkollbach M 35 8 00:16:52 

32 Di Giorgio, Ambrogio 70 Qurru Sempre M 45 7 00:16:55 

33 Bubser, Silas 99 LG Nagoldtal m U18 1 00:17:11 

34 Hoevels, Julian 80 ? M 35 9 00:17:14 

35 Böttinger, Hosea 03 VfL Ostelsheim m U16 2 00:17:16 

36 Kaupp, Peter 69 VfL Ostelsheim M 45 8 00:17:17 

37 Dalcolmo, Roland 61 LT Altburg M 50 3 00:17:21 

38 Krehl, Günther 48 VfL Ostelsheim M 65 1 00:17:25 

39 Wörner, Holger 62 Tria Kayh M 50 4 00:17:35 

40 Schmid, Hans-Georg 71 Neubulach M 40 4 00:17:46 

41 Kampert, Andreas 59 VfL Ostelsheim M 55 2 00:17:55 

42 Tscheuschner, Michael 79 SV Oberkollbach M 35 10 00:18:12 

43 Eißler, Mathis 04 SV Oberkollbach m U16 3 00:18:52 

44 Nothacker, Michael 68 SV Oberkollbach M 45 9 00:18:56 

45 Bohnet, Benjamin 91 SC Neubulach M 5 00:19:03 

46 Heinrich, René 72 LT Bierkönig M 40 5 00:19:31 

47 Pfeilsticker, Dietrich 50 LT Altburg M 65 2 00:19:49 

48 Otte, Ulrich 55 POSEtech.eu M 60 1 00:19:55 

49 Rosenfelder, Horst 59 LT Altburg M 55 3 00:19:57 

50 Martini, Uwe 70 Walddorf M 45 10 00:19:58 

51 Vetter, Herbert 63 Stammheim M 50 5 00:19:59 

52 Rahnfeld, Paul 89 ? M 6 00:20:35 

53 Bubser, Elias 01 LG Nagoldtal m U16 4 00:20:52 

54 Stöckel, Mario 70 WSV Schömberg M 45 11 00:21:05 

55 Vetter, Sebastian 89 Jettingen M 7 00:21:58 

56 Hefter, Uwe 58 Rutesheim-just for fun M 55 4 00:22:10 

57 Lang, Dieter 53 TV Lauffen M 60 2 00:23:31 

58 Lenz, Dietmar 54 Tiefenbronn M 60 3 00:25:15 

59 Schrumpf, Michael 69 TV Ispringen M 45 12 00:25:19 

60 Wiedenmann, Walter 47 LT Altburg M 65 3 00:27:14 

61 Deeg, Jürgen 42 VfL Ostelsheim M 70 1 00:28:15 

 


